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Noms

CARABINE SH2Aa

1 PAUL

2 BAUDRY

3  COLLINS
CARABINE MG

1 LESAGE

2  CAPLAT

3  DARDAINE

4  JANSSEN

5  GRULET
CARABINE MF

1 PELLE

2  ZAHLEN

3 HERVY

4  TAMI
CARABINE CF

1 ROSA-AMARAL

2 LE COLLONNIER
3 GUEDJ-ISMAEL
4

HAREL

CARABINE CG

1 BOUCHE

2  GRULET

3 LE

4  HENRY

5 GOBERT

6  DAMIS

7  BUGNOT

8 VION

9 LINQUE
CARABINE JF

1 CASPAR

2 BALIQUE

3  VIGNIER
CARABINE JG

1 JULLEMIER

2 CHAUDEL

3 ROUVE
CARABINE D1

1 LEROUGE

2 GERAULT

3 DARCY

COUPE DE SEINE-ET-MARNE

Prénoms

Karine
Jocelyn
Arthur

Benjamin
Nolan
Ethan
Esteban
Ethan

Maryla
Léa
Camille

Lyvia

Ysalina
Léa
Juliana
Clara

Mathieu
Axel
Quentin
Thomas
Mathis
Louis
Guillaume
Lucas
Aidan

Fanny
Floriane
Laurine

Mathurin
Clément
Dylan

Maude
Fanny
Carine

Clubs

Tir Sportif Pays de Meaux
Ste Tir Quincy-Voisins
Ste Tir Quincy-Voisins

Ass Provinoise Tir

Ste Tir Faremoutiers
Sporting Club Briard Tir
Sporting Club Briard Tir
Tir Sportif Pays de Meaux

Ass Provinoise Tir
SRT Chelles

Amicale Tir Chenou

ATSMV

Sporting Club Briard Tir
Sporting Club Briard Tir
SRT Chelles

Ass Provinoise Tir

SRT Chelles

Tir Sportif Pays de Meaux
Tir Sportif Pays de Meaux
Ste Tir Faremoutiers
Sporting Club Briard Tir

Tir Sportif Pays de Meaux
STR Moret

Ste Tir Faremoutiers

STR Moret

Ass Provinoise Tir
SRT Chelles
Ass Provinoise Tir

Sporting Club Briard Tir
Ass Provinoise Tir
Ass Provinoise Tir

STR Moret
Ass Provinoise Tir
Sporting Club Briard Tir

- PALMARES CARABINE

Tours
1er i 2éme: 3éme : 4éme i 5éme
b > = > 1}
g 8 1252 %
N «© M 3 ~ 7]
Q = % ~ Y
N (¥ ig8gie &
341 356 3758
347 327 392,5
347 327 350,8
351 332
274 318
293 291
276 301
240 287
354
360 339
291
155
382 381 401,6
357 369 385
355 354 383,7
286,7
381,2
371 377 388,8
376 374 386,5
367 359 374,6
3413
320 339 355,7
308,3
305 280
2333
379 377 390
372 378 389,2
365 392
382 379 3943
375 378
362 380,8
379 402
379,2
341 350 366,38

Moyenne

357,6
355,5
341,6

341,5
296,0
292,0
288,5
263,5

354,0
349,5
291,0

155,0

388,2
370,3
364,2
286,7

381,2
378,9
378,8
366,9
341,3
338,2
308,3
292,5
233,3

382,0
379,7
378,5

385,1
376,5
37,4

390,5
379,2
352,6



CARABINE D3

1
2

MAQUIN
ARNETON

CARABINE $1

1
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MORANT
CAZENAVE-VERGEZ
MOLIN

CARON

MESSAGER
LIETARD

PERON

PIZZOCOLO
JANSSEN

CARABINE S2

1

2
3
3
4

GUYON
MANTEL
VERDY
MARROY
TOUCHE

CARABINE S3

1

O N OO o AN ODD

MAQUIN
TELLIER
ALBAN
PRUD'HON
MARIN
COLASANTE
HOUY
JORAND
ARNETON

Fabienne
Nagaette

Mathieu
David
Bastien
Jérémy
Jéréme
Florent
Grégory
Jéréme

Stéphane

Cédric
Ghislain
Laurent
Xavier

Eric

Dominique
Jean-Paul
Guy

Gilles
Jacques
Egide
Robert
Gérard

Sylvestre

Sporting Club Briard Tir
SRT Chelles

Ste Tir Quincy-Voisins
Sporting Club Briard Tir
STR Moret

Sporting Club Briard Tir
Ste Tir Quincy-Voisins
Sporting Club Briard Tir
Ste Tir Quincy-Voisins
Ass Provinoise Tir

Sporting Club Briard Tir

Amicale Tir Chenou

Tir Sportif Pays de Meaux
Tir Sportif Pays de Meaux
Ste Tir Quincy-Voisins
SRT Chelles

Sporting Club Briard Tir
Ste Tir Quincy-Voisins
Ste Tir Quincy-Voisins
Amicale Tir Chenou

Tir Sportif Pays de Meaux
Tir Sportif Pays de Meaux
Amicale Tir Chenou

TSL Annetois

SRT Chelles

381
376
383
379
363
363
369
353
316

368

360

325

313

366

382
374
375
373

374
350
320

368

268

370

362

322

334
322

377,7
363,8

402,8
406,7
399,7
394,7
400,3
391,2
381,1
366,8
3293

386,2
3859
376,2
391,6

392,6
378
392,2
355,1
3558
351,6
343,2

269,8

371,9
363,8

391,9
388,2
385,6
382,9
3788
3771
374,7
356,6
321,8

386,2
385,9
376,2
3759
268,0

381,3
378,0
37,4
355,1
3389
336,9
332,6
313,0
269,8
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Noms

PISTOLET SH1
PAUL

PISTOLET MF
ROBERT
PELLE

PISTOLET CF
GOMEZ
SOUAN
FICHTER
MENDES

PISTOLET CG
MILARD
PETIT

PUJO

PISTOLET JF
CHEVET

PISTOLET JG
COTTRAY
PETIT

EKERT

PISTOLET D1
CAPSALIS
VIENNE
RENE
DEMARTY
DUSSOLLE

BERNARD-RUBEO

BENEUF
DAMOTA
DEL ESTAL
SAINTON

PISTOLET D2
CHEVRON
FICHTER
BOY
LUSVARDI
RAYMOND
GABORY
MANES

COUPE DE SEINE-ET-MARNE

Prénoms

Karine

Noemie
Maryla

Ameline
Léa
Océane
Elsa

Evan
Lucas

Pierre

Elise

Lucas
Léo
Edouard

Blandine
Raphaélle
Anne-Isabelle
Anais
Virginie
Sandrine
Margaux
Emmanuelle
Carole

Ophélie

Marie-Gabrielle
Séverine

Claire

Karin

Béatrice
Bénédicte

Marie-Claire

Clubs

Tir Sportif Pays de Meaux

Ass Provinoise Tir
Ass Provinoise Tir

Ass Provinoise Tir
STR Moret

Ass Provinoise Tir
SRT Chelles

Ass Provinoise Tir
Tir Sportif Pays de Meaux
STR Moret

STR Moret

Tir Sportif Pays de Meaux
Tir Sportif Pays de Meaux

Ste Tir Montereau

STR Moret
Sporting Club Briard Tir

Amicale Tir Chenou
STR Moret

STR Moret

Sporting Club Briard Tir
SRT Chelles

Ass Provinoise Tir
Sporting Club Briard Tir

Ste Tir Montereau

Ass Provinoise Tir
Ass Provinoise Tir
Sporting Club Briard Tir
Ste Tir Montereau
Sporting Club Briard Tir
Sporting Club Briard Tir

Ass Provinoise Tir

- PALMARES PISTOLET PRECISION

Tours
1er : 2éme : 3éme : 4éme : 5éme
= > 8 > 1)
g 08 28 2 |3
§ i % i88i% T
s & idgie 3
273 289
283
371 362
330 341 329
316 338 322
265 302
344 361 355
321 314 330
303
344
364 364 368
343 348 343
337
360 369 366
362
361
340 347 351
337
329 342
332 328
297 318 317
298 306
296
362 366 372
359 357 351
331 348 328
339 331 330
333
329 334
334 328

Moyenne

281,0

322,0
283,0

366,5
3333
325,3
283,5

3533
321,7
303,0

365,3
344,7
337,0

365,0
362,0
361,0
346,0
337,0
335,5
330,0
310,7
302,0
296,0

366,7
355,7
3357
333,3
333,0
331,5
331,0
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TAMIC

PISTOLET D3
STAELENS
CHARLIER

PISTOLET $1
HEDOU
MAQUIN
VALERO
WIEROSKI
BLONDEL
CHAUSSY
GUERIF
WIEROSKI
RICARD
CHAVENEAU
COTTRAY
MASSON
FRANCOIS
BRUNELLO
DAUPHINOT
MELE

HEDIN
LEBASQUE
RODRIGUEZ
ESCOT
HOPQUIN
BLIQUY
CHAIR
NADAUD

PISTOLET S2
BOUVELLE
FOUCART
CASTANIER
VALTZ
MANTEL
ROUSSILLO
LUNEAU
BOYET
HERVY

DE OLIVEIRA
LACOMBE
EKERT
DUSSOLLE
HANNOUANT
BROUARD
DAMIS
ZAHLEN

Nadine

Nicole

Christine

Thomas
Franck
Fabien
Hervé
Pierre-Hugues
Loic
Romain
David
Geoffrey
Florian
Yannick
Pierre
Nicolas
Gilles
Thomas
Laurent
Florent
Loic
Antoine
Guillaume
Pierre
Jean-Baptiste
Sofian

Antoine

Franck
Laurent
Sébastien
Alain
Ghislain
Christophe
Alexis
Franck
David
Michel
Christophe
Philippe
Sylvain
Didier
Stéphane
Christophe

Pierre

ATSMV

Ass Provinoise Tir

SRT Chelles

Ste Tir Montereau
Sporting Club Briard Tir
Tir Sportif Pays de Meaux
Tir Sportif Pays de Meaux
Ste Tir Montereau
Amicale Tir Chenou
Sporting Club Briard Tir
Ass Provinoise Tir

Ste Tir Quincy-Voisins
Sporting Club Briard Tir
Tir Sportif Pays de Meaux
Sporting Club Briard Tir
ATSMV

STR Moret

SRT Chelles

Ste Tir Faremoutiers
ATSMV

Sporting Club Briard Tir
Sporting Club Briard Tir
ATSMV

CSLG Melun

CSLG Melun

Ste Tir Montereau

Ass Provinoise Tir

Ste Tir Quincy-Voisins
Ste Tir Faremoutiers

Ass Provinoise Tir

STR Moret

Tir Sportif Pays de Meaux
Ste Tir Montereau
Sporting Club Briard Tir
Sporting Club Briard Tir
Amicale Tir Chenou
Sporting Club Briard Tir
Ste Tir Faremoutiers

Ste Tir Montereau

STR Moret

STR Moret

Ste Tir Faremoutiers

Tir Sportif Pays de Meaux
SRT Chelles

294

333

372

363

350
348
342
340
337

337

328
317

329

240

358
369
354

352
355
358
357

349
342
340

329
328
333

306

316
296

37
367
365
355

356
362
353
366
355
348
350

348
334
322
332
302
295

365
350
358
349
354
350
354
342

345

341
341
342
315
341

286

320
309

378
369
364

375
361
363
358
368
347
358
368

350
341
330
338
299
320
306
304
282
273

366
352
356
363
359
357
348
352
353

339
343
360
332

352
318

2953

323,0
302,5

378,0
370,0
367,7
365,0
364,3
361,0
359,5
356,7
356,3
351,7
351,0
351,0
350,0
350,0
342,0
332,0
329,3
316,0
311,0
310,0
304,0
282,0
273,0
240,0

363,0
357,0
356,0
356,0
355,0
354,0
353,3
350,3
348,5
345,0
344,0
342,5
347,0
336,5
3355
331,7
330,7



18
19
20
21
22
23
24

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

35
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JOLY
TOMASSONE
MARCOUX
SEROUL
YVONET
CATOIRE
LERQY

LE

CORBE
ZAJKOWSKI
LECLERC
FAUCHEUX
LELAIZANT
LAENGEL
ARNICHAND
LE DIAGON
DUEZ
LEFEVRE

PISTOLET S3
CAPSALIS
BALLEJOS
SIAS
MARMOUSET
LELOUP
MARIN
STAELENS
BERTON
DUFAUT
PETIT
BIMBASIC
FORESTIER
MORISSEAU
DMYTRIW

COURNAULT

DUMONCEAUX

SYLVESTRO
RIERA
CHADAILLAT
VAUTHIER
STIMEC
PERNEL
PROVENZANO
GROBOST
BENHENNI
MANES
MAFFEI
MARTIN
DARAGON
DUPAIN
PEZANT

Antony
Patrice
Francis
Philippe
Serge
Olivier
Olivier
Philippe
Jean-Olivier
Eric
Thierry
Eric
Fabrice
Marc
Christian
Frank
Fabrice

Norbert

Rony
Georges
Mario
Régis
Daniel
Jacques
Lucien
Alain
Pascal
Christian
Slobodan
Bernard
Edmond
Stéphane
Christian
Joél
Daniel
Jean-Bernard
Patrick
Patrick
Daniel
Alain
Filippo
Michel
Fawzi
Christian
Lucien
Jean-Marie
Eric
Gérard
Alain

SRT Chelles

SRT Chelles

Ste Tir Quincy-Voisins
Espérance Saints

SRT Chelles
ATSMV

STR Moret

Tir Sportif Pays de Meaux
ATSMV

Ste Tir Montereau

Ste Tir Quincy-Voisins
Ste Tir Montereau

Ass Provinoise Tir
ATSMV

Espérance Saints

Ste Tir Montereau
ATSMV

ATSMV

STR Moret

Ste Tir Quincy-Voisins
Ste Tir Quincy-Voisins
STR Moret

Ass Provinoise Tir

Tir Sportif Pays de Meaux
Ass Provinoise Tir

Ste Tir Quincy-Voisins
Ste Tir Malesherbes
Ste Tir Faremoutiers
Ste Tir Faremoutiers
Ste Tir Quincy-Voisins
STR Moret

Ste Tir Quincy-Voisins
Ass Provinoise Tir
A.S.Souppes-Loing

Ste Tir Quincy-Voisins
Tir Sportif Pays de Meaux
Ste Tir Montereau

Ste Tir Faremoutiers
Amicale Tir Chenou
Ste Tir Faremoutiers
Ste Tir Montereau
Sporting Club Briard Tir
Sporting Club Briard Tir
Ass Provinoise Tir
ATSMV

Ste Tir Quincy-Voisins
Ste Tir Faremoutiers
Ste Tir Quincy-Voisins

Ste Tir Quincy-Voisins

328
319

325
301
323

314
307
288

279

282
231

352
365

335

335
338
327

325
330

331

317
317

313

323
309

274
252

332
321
323
330
329
328

323

318
301

272
272

222

266

374

356

347
333

336
323
337
338
337
332

326

318

330

331

312
324

307

248

327
346
333

348
326
321
319

305

299
284

271
305
286

373
358
354
349
338
337
334
346
331
326
323
338
331
339
329
329
337
328
332
326
323

320
319

310
308
304
328
296

329,0
328,7
328,0
327,5
326,0
325,7
321,0
319,0
318,5
306,0
303,0
301,0
299,0
278,3
272,0
27,0
269,7
261,0

366,3
359,7
354,0
348,0
338,3
337,0
335,0
334,5
334,0
333,0
332,7
3323
331,0
330,0
329,5
329,0
328,7
328,0
324,5
324,3
323,0
322,0
320,0
318,0
316,5
310,0
308,0
304,0
303,0
274,0
248,0



32 BOHNENBERGER Joél ATSMV 212 256 253 240,3
33 EMILIAN Claude Ste Tir Quincy-Voisins 237 221 261 239,7



COUPE DE SEINE-ET-MARNE

Place NOMS PRENOMS

Pistolet Standard MF

1 ROBERT Noemie

2 PELLE Maryla
Pistolet Standard CG/CF

1 MILARD Evan

2 GOMEZ Ameline

3 PETIT Lucas

4 MENDES Elsa
Pistolet Standard JF

1 CHEVET Elise
Pistolet Standard JG

1 COTTRAY Lucas
EKERT Edouard
PETIT Léo
Pistolet Standard D1

1 VIENNE Raphaélle

2 RENE Anne-Isabelle

3 BENEUF Margaux

4 DEMARTY Anais

5 BERNARD-RUBEO Sandrine

6 DARCY Carine
Pistolet Standard D2 & D3

1 CHEVRON Marie-Gabrielle

2 FICHTER Séverine

3 BOY Claire

4 LUSVARDI Karin

5 MANES Marie-Claire

6 TAMIC Nadine
Pistolet Standard S1:

1 MAQUIN Franck

2 VALERO Fabien

3 CHAVENEAU Florian

4 CHAUSSY Loic

CLUBS

Ass Provinoise Tir
Ass Provinoise Tir

Ass Provinoise Tir

Ass Provinoise Tir

Tir Sportif Pays de Meaux
SRT Chelles

STR Moret

Tir Sportif Pays de Meaux
Ste Tir Montereau

Tir Sportif Pays de Meaux

Sporting Club Briard Tir
Amicale Tir Chenou
SRT Chelles

STR Moret
Sporting Club Briard Tir

Sporting Club Briard Tir

Ass Provinoise Tir
Ass Provinoise Tir
Sporting Club Briard Tir
Ste Tir Montereau
Ass Provinoise Tir

ATSMV

Sporting Club Briard Tir
Tir Sportif Pays de Meaux
Sporting Club Briard Tir
Amicale Tir Chenou

- PALMARES PISTOLET STANDARD

Tours
1er 2éme { 3éme : 4éme  5éme
= > 8 >
o .
g 8 i2 - $
N e i8¢ = o
- I N & <+
279
262
351 339 328
343 303
302
295 208
327
339 342
331
319
359 356 348
349
326 328
311 305
272 330
292 310 286
324 339 335
313 337 329
320 312 312
271 286 303
283
229 249 262
368 357
358 354 353
338 347 341
338

Total

279,0
262,0

339,3
323,0
302,0
251,5

327,0

340,5
331,0
319,0

354,3
349,0
327,0
309,0
301,0

296,0

332,7
326,3
314,7
286,7
283,0
246,7

362,5
355,0
342,0
338,0



© O N O g b O N =

N = & 4O O a4 A a4 oA oA
o © oo N o o~ W N -~ O

RICARD
DAUPHINOT
MASSON

Pistolet Standard S2/S3:
VALTZ
BALLEJOS
MARMOUSET
FOUCART
MARCOUX
BOYET
ZAHLEN
EKERT
PERNEL
MARIN

JOLY
STAELENS
COURNAULT
MORISSEAU
FAUCHEUX
LELOUP
RIERA
TIGNERES
TOMASSONE
PETIT

Geoffrey
Thomas

Pierre

Alain
Georges
Régis
Laurent
Francis
Franck
Pierre
Philippe
Alain
Jacques
Antony
Lucien
Christian
Edmond
Eric
Daniel
Jean-Bernard
Francis
Patrice

Christian

Ste Tir Quincy-Voisins
SRT Chelles
Sporting Club Briard Tir

STR Moret

Ste Tir Quincy-Voisins
STR Moret

Ste Tir Faremoutiers

Ste Tir Quincy-Voisins
Sporting Club Briard Tir
SRT Chelles

Ste Tir Montereau

Ste Tir Faremoutiers

Tir Sportif Pays de Meaux
SRT Chelles

Ass Provinoise Tir

Ass Provinoise Tir

STR Moret

Ste Tir Montereau

Ass Provinoise Tir

Tir Sportif Pays de Meaux
Amicale Tir Chenou

SRT Chelles

Ste Tir Faremoutiers

331

317

347

333

308
298
300
304

306

299
287

260

258
245

325

304

338
335
329
314

319
312

295

312
281

282
283

269
272
216

326
316
243

343
336
325
317
320
316
300
300

297
267
298
292
287

290

260

327,3
319,0
288,0

340,5
339,3
327,0
321,3
320,0
3143
303,3
300,0
299,5
297,0
295,0
292,7
289,5
287,0
282,0
277,7
277,0
269,0
263,3
230,5



NOMS

Pistolet Vi ME

1 ROBERT

2  PELLE
Pistolet Vi CE

1 GOMEZ

2 MENDES
Pistolet Vi CG

1 MILARD

2  PETIT
Pistolet Vi E

1 CHEVET
Pistolet Standard JG

1 COTTRAY

2  EKERT

3 PETIT
Pistolet Vitesse D1

1 VIENNE

2 RENE

3  DEMARTY

4  BENEUF
Pistolet Vi D2 & D3

1 CHEVRON

2 BOY

3  FICHTER

4  MANES

5  LUSVARDI

6 TAMIC
Pistolet Vi S1:

1 VALERO

2  MAQUIN

3  CHAUSSY

4  CHAVENEAU

5 RICARD

6  DAUPHINOT

7  MASSON

COUPE DE SEINE-ET-MARNE

PRENOMS

Noemie
Maryla

Ameline

Elsa

Evan

Lucas

Elise

Lucas
Edouard
Léo

Raphaélle

Anne-Isabelle
Anais

Margaux

Marie-Gabrielle
Claire

Séverine
Marie-Claire
Karin

Nadine

Fabien
Franck
Loic
Florian
Geoffrey
Thomas

Pierre

CLUBS

Ass Provinoise Tir
Ass Provinoise Tir

Ass Provinoise Tir
SRT Chelles

Ass Provinoise Tir

Tir Sportif Pays de Meaux

STR Moret

Tir Sportif Pays de Meaux
Ste Tir Montereau

Tir Sportif Pays de Meaux

Sporting Club Briard Tir

Amicale Tir Chenou
STR Moret
SRT Chelles

Ass Provinoise Tir
Sporting Club Briard Tir
Ass Provinoise Tir
Ass Provinoise Tir
Ste Tir Montereau

ATSMV

Tir Sportif Pays de Meaux
Sporting Club Briard Tir
Amicale Tir Chenou
Sporting Club Briard Tir
Ste Tir Quincy-Voisins
SRT Chelles

Sporting Club Briard Tir

- PALMARES PISTOLET VITESSE

Tours
1er 2éme : 3éme : 4éme : 5éme
= > 5 > 2
08 12512 '3
N Q 8 = Qe
< & &8 & <+
N - Og - -
22
12
21 17
8 18
23 19 21
8
14
25 19
16
10
24 21 26
23
11 16 18
7 11
21 16 18
19 11 10
13 15 11
11
8 9 14
26 35 25
25 28
26
18 28 22
12 13 20
15 10 11

Total

22,0
12,0

19,0
13,0

21,0
8,0

14,0

22,0
16,0
10,0

23,7
23,0
15,0
9,0

18,3
133
13,0
11,0
10,3
4,7

28,7
26,5
26,0
22,7
17,3
15,0
12,0



Pistolet Vi S2883:
BALLEJOS
EKERT

BOYET
ZAHLEN
VALTZ
COURNAULT
MARMOUSET
STAELENS

0 N O O A ON -

9 FAUCHEUX

10 JOLY

11 TOMASSONE
12 PERNEL

13  MARCOUX
14  LELOUP

15 RIERA

16 MORISSEAU
17 MARIN
18  PETIT

Georges
Philippe
Franck
Pierre
Alain
Christian
Régis
Lucien
Eric
Antony
Patrice
Alain
Francis
Daniel
Jean-Bernard
Edmond
Jacques

Christian

Ste Tir Quincy-Voisins
Ste Tir Montereau
Sporting Club Briard Tir
SRT Chelles

STR Moret

Ass Provinoise Tir

STR Moret

Ass Provinoise Tir

Ste Tir Montereau

SRT Chelles

SRT Chelles

Ste Tir Faremoutiers

Ste Tir Quincy-Voisins
Ass Provinoise Tir

Tir Sportif Pays de Meaux
STR Moret

Tir Sportif Pays de Meaux

Ste Tir Faremoutiers

33
1
18

11

11

10

10

17

13
21
15

1
10

10

10

13
20
13
14
13
16
15
15

11

o O N o ©

21,0
15,5
14,7
14,7
14,0
13,5
13,0
12,0
10,0
9,0
9,0
9,0
9,0
8,0
7,0
6,0
6,0
4,0



RECAPITULATIF DES PARTICIPATIONS
COUPE DE SEINE-ET-MARNE

2019 - 2020 ( aprés 2 tours)

Vitesse

Std

STR Moret

Le Mée S/Seine

$)

Précision
Pist Car
14 | 4
______ e
...... p
""" 18] 9
...... p
....... o
""" 11 9
....... o
....... e
_______________________ =
...... P
_______ o
....... o
o
e
125 | 59

Différence
Saison
-2
6
1

11

2018 - 2019 (saison compléte)

Précision

Vitesse

STR Moret

Le Mée S/Seine

Pist | Car
15 | &
7 ............. 2 ......
..... 15 7
""" 2] 8
..... 12 10
..... 17 5
...... 6 5
...... 6 3
...... 3 3
...................... 1
...... 6 1
...... 2
95 | 51
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